
 

Bürgermeister seit 1850 
 

1850-1875 

1875-1880 

1880-1886 

1886-1897 

1897-1902 

1902-1911 

1911-1921 

1921-1924 

1924-1928 

1928-1935 

1935-1938 

1938-1941 

1941-1945 

1945-1945 

1945-1946 

1946-1949 

1949-1950 

1950-1970 

1970-1979 

1979-1991 

Seit 1991 

 

Vinzenz Weber 

Johann Grimschitz 

Johann Freithofnig 

Jakob Kupper 

Franz Grimschitz 

Anton Freithofnig 

Alois Spieß 

Johann Kropfitsch 

Alois Spieß 

Max Goritschnig 

Joachim Leininger 

Wolfgang Hardt-Stremayr 

Alfred Falkner 

Ernst Schallar 

Joachim Leininger 

Hermann Weber 

Albert Pauker 

Markus Lanner 

Josef Dobernig 

Helmut Lackner 

LAbg. Herbert Gaggl 

 


